


	序号
	物资编码
	物资名称
	单位
	成交单价（元）
	线别
	备注

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1
	110180020010
	直流验电器
	把
	675.00 
	1号线
	

	2
	110180020010
	直流验电器
	把
	675.00 
	4号线
	

	3
	110180020010
	直流验电器
	把
	675.00 
	3号线
	

	4
	110180020010
	直流验电器
	把
	675.00 
	8号线北段
	

	5
	110180020008
	交流验电器
	把
	140.00 
	4号线
	

	6
	110180030002
	交流接地线
	条
	540.00 
	4号线
	

	7
	110180030002
	交流接地线
	条
	540.00 
	3号线
	

	8
	110180030002
	交流接地线
	条
	540.00 
	8号线北段
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